



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 330 of 2023

Ram Sharan Singh
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
Daya Ram (Since Deceased) and 5 others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Narendra Mohan
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Ram Swaroop (Singh)

Chief Justice's Court

HON'BLE ARUN BHANSALI, CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA, J.

List on 24.02.2026.

(Kshitij Shailendra, J) (Arun Bhansali, CJ)

February 12, 2026
RK/SL